Licence Number
24/01167/ANIMAL
24/01188/ANIMAL
24/01004/ANIMAL
23/00947/ANIMAL
24/00970/ANIMAL
24/00980/ANIMAL
24/01070/ANIMAL
24/01046/ANIMAL
23/01170/ANIMAL
23/00058/ANIMAL
23/00975/ANIMAL
25/00245/ANIMAL
24/00730/ANIMAL
25/00317/ANIMAL
24/00877/ANIMAL
25/00058/ANIMAL
22/00907/ANIMAL
23/00642/ANIMAL
25/00176/ANIMAL
22/00381/ANIMAL
23/00080/ANIMAL
24/00044/ANIMAL
25/00418/ANIMAL
22/00689/ANIMAL
22/00554/ANIMAL
25/00018/ANIMAL
24/01136/ANIMAL
24/00937/ANIMAL
24/00984/ANIMAL
23/00381/ANIMAL
24/01189/ANIMAL
22/00416/ANIMAL
24/01130/ANIMAL
24/01117/ANIMAL
24/00254/ANIMAL
22/00437/ANIMAL
25/00214/ANIMAL
23/00709/ANIMAL
24/01093/ANIMAL
24/00225/ANIMAL
24/01030/ANIMAL
24/00775/ANIMAL
23/00887/ANIMAL
25/00293/ANIMAL
24/01133/ANIMAL
23/01029/ANIMAL
23/01001/ANIMAL
22/00875/ANIMAL
23/00571/ANIMAL
24/01177/ANIMAL
22/00873/ANIMAL
23/01123/ANIMAL
23/00166/ANIMAL
22/00757/ANIMAL
24/00145/ANIMAL
24/01017/ANIMAL
24/01035/ANIMAL
24/01037/ANIMAL
22/00871/ANIMAL
22/00898/ANIMAL
24/00147/ANIMAL

Activity
Cat Boarding
Cat Boarding
Cat Boarding
Cat Boarding
Cat Boarding / Boarding of Dogs in Kennels
Cat Boarding / Boarding of Dogs in Kennels
Cat Boarding / Boarding of Dogs in Kennels
Cat Boarding / Boarding of Dogs in Kennels
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Commercial - Breeding of Dogs
Dog Boarding - Doggy Day Care
Dog Boarding in Kennels
Dog Boarding in Kennels
Dog Boarding in Kennels
Dog Boarding in Kennels
Domestic - Breeding of Dogs
Domestic - Breeding of Dogs
Domestic - Breeding of Dogs
Exhibiting of Animals
Exhibiting of Animals
Exhibiting of Animals
Exhibiting of Animals
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Home Boarding of Dogs
Horse Riding Establishment
Horse Riding Establishment
Horse Riding Establishment
Horse Riding Establishment
Horse Riding Establishment
Pet Shop
Pet Shop
Pet Shop
Pet Shop
Pet Shop

Trading Name
Cambria Farm
Feline At Home Cat Hotel
Fordham Boarding Cattery
Newmarket Cattery
Amberlea Country Kennels & Cattery
Cosy Kennels & Cattery
Meow Bow Wow Country Hotel For Cats & Dogs
Nesslands Of Burwell Limited
Andrea Pearman
Chancegate Kennels
Chelliche
Happy Doodles
Hiams Hounds
House Of Wallensis Limited
IcePack
Johnson's Dogs
Jumbana & Ivamae Dogs
Labrador City
Legacy Cockers
Nesslands Of Burwell Limited
Newmarket Lodge
Pony Lodge
Red Acre Kennels Ltd
Rose Meadow
Rozamie Kennel
Savdeeta
Paws Doggy Daycare
Cloverleigh Kennels
Country Club Kennels
Mitchells Farm Boarding Kennels
Third Bridge Holiday Home For Dogs
Jontame Fenport Kennels
OldeEly PWD
Paul Turner
Kundalini Temple
Lion Learners
Mini Hoof Events
Vision Learning Therapeutic Farm
Carol Ford Bespoke Pet Service And Gundog Training
Catherine Adams Pet Sitting
Falkor Dog Boarding
Fur-Ever Friends
Little Critters Pet Services
Paws And Floors
Paws Dog Homeboarding
Paws In Lode
Pet Time
Pitter Patter Paws
Pugs & Friends Doggy Hotel
Sophie's Holiday Home
Walkies
Cam Park Polo
Gallys Farm
Old Tiger Stables
The British Racing School
Witcham Equestrian Centre
Amwell Aquatics
Ely Aquatics And Reptiles
Ely Exotics
Monkfield Nutrition LTD
VCDC Trading LTD

Contact
Jane Wilton-Clark
Adrienne Boydell & Lee Boydell
Trevor Goff & Keren Goff
Clare Mansfield

William Bridges, Lesley Bridges & Rachel Sparkes

Paul Fegarty & Catherine Curtis
Philip Wright & Teresa Wright
Nesslands Of Burwell Limited

Andrea Pearman
Stacey Louise Sheldrick
Evgeniya Cherobim
Katie Upton
Cass Baxter & Mizzy Louise Baxter
House Of Wallensis Limited
Icepack Kennels Ltd
Hayley Johnson

Georgia Smith, Lisa Presswell & Neil Presswell

Hazel Wilson
Katie Elizabeth Truman
Nesslands Of Burwell Limited
Nicholas Conway & Adam Hill
Adolphus Buckley & Andrea Buckley
Red Acre Kennels Ltd
Betty Boswell & Steven Baxter
Joseph Alfred Magri
Adrian Wright
Paws Doggy Day Care LTD

Charles Mackender & Yvonne Mackender

Country Club Pet Hotel Ltd
Kelly Furness
Ginette Shephard
Jane C Milton
Nicholas Smith & Wendy Smith
Paul Turner
Kwali Kumara

Lion Learners Educational Experiences Limited

Kayleigh Marshall
Mark Nixon & Rebecca Ward
Carol Anne Ford
Catherine Adams
Matthew James Bullman
Paul Elliott & Maria Elliott
Kate Harmer
Melissa Symons
Paws Doggy Day Care Ltd
Joanna Donohue
Michele Marie Burnett
Donna Slater
Rebecca Grey
Dorothea Heller & Nicholas Hellor
Jennie Waterson
Cambridge And Newmarket Polo Club
Belinda Schofield
Old Tiger Stables Ltd
BRS Education Ltd
Sally Wilkin
Amwell Aquatics Ltd
Joanne Pegg
Ely Exotics Ltd
Monkfield Nutrition LTD
VCDC Trading LTD

Star Rating Expiry Date

5
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
12/03/2026
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
07/02/2026
10/04/2026
21/12/2025
18/05/2027
15/10/2027
12/05/2028
28/11/2027
20/01/2027
21/12/2025
30/09/2026
26/04/2026
06/08/2025
15/03/2026
27/03/2027
16/06/2028
18/11/2025
09/09/2025
11/02/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
23/07/2026
31/12/2027
28/08/2025
27/01/2028
05/02/2026
02/07/2027
14/08/2025
01/04/2028
27/10/2026
31/12/2027
02/05/2026
31/12/2026
02/10/2026
03/11/2026
16/04/2028
31/12/2027
31/12/2026
31/12/2026
10/02/2026
18/09/2026
31/12/2026
27/03/2026
31/12/2026
07/08/2025
31/12/2025
03/04/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2027
08/02/2026
12/02/2026
26/06/2026



